
CORNB^BROOK

Date Isued

1. 17-0ct-23

2. 12-0ct-23

3. 18-0ct-23

4. 13-0ct-23

5. 10-0ct-23

6. H-Oct-23

7. 12-0ct-23

8. 18-0ct-23

9. 12-0ct-23

10. 16-0ct-23

3roperty Owner

BI-WEEKLY REPORT

{By Ud i n a Permits)
Date Range: 8-0ct-23 - 21-0ct-23

Permit #

BP2023-0337

BP2023-0341

BP2023-0348

BP2023-0370

BP2023-0376

BP2023-0377

BP2023-0378

BP2023-0380

BP2023-0381

BP2023-0382

Roll # & Location

1200-0822-0-0760-

76 Shamrock Crescent

1200.0928-0-0080-

32 Walbournes Road

1200.0690-1-0270-

41 Petries Street

1200-0299-1-0660-

127 East Valley Road

1200-0306-1-0050-

9 Edinburgh St, Corner Brook,

Newfoundland and Labrador, A

2H4N6

1200-0766-1-0410-

55 Raymond Heights

1200-0489-1-0210-

37 Kawaja Drive

1200-0656-0-0200-

34 OsmondsAve, Corner

Brook, Newfoundland and

Labrador, A2H 1T5

1200-0102-0-0070-

8 B roadway

1200.0243-0-1230-

318 Curling Street

Parcel ID

049398

050160

048327

044995

045049

048947

046862

048016

043087

044481

CITY OF CORNER BRO(
Building Inspection Office

Development & Planning Division, City Hal
5 Park StCorner Brook, NLA2H 2Y8, (709)-637

Description of Work

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - SITEWORK

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - SITEWORK

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR
E - ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL-APARTMENT
BUILDING-REPAIR

Full / Partial /
Compliance

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

>K

1500

Est. Value

$10,000.00

$44,000.00

$1,500.00

$10,595.00

$1,000.00

$8,000.00

$15,000.00

$3,000.00

$8,000.00

$3,000.00
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Date Isued

11. 13-0ct-23

Property Owner Permit #
BP2023-0383

Roll # & Location
1200-0102-1-0370-

85 Broadway

Parcel ID
043128

Description of Work
BUS AND PER SERVICES-HA
IR SALON-ALTERATION

Full / Partial /
Compliance

Full
Est. Value

$2,000.00

12. 16-0ct-23 BP2023-0384 1200-0606-1-0400-

19 Mt. Bernard Avenue

047575 INSTITUTIONAL-SPECIAL
CARE INSTITUTION -
ALTERATION

Full $5,000.00

13. 18-0ct-23 BP2023-0385 1200-0065-1-0010

1 Birch Avenue

042967 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - EXTENSION

Full $200,000.00

14. 19-0ct-23 BP2023-0386 1200-0328-1-0130-

23 Fairview Avenue

045277 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

Full $3,000.00

15. 19-0ct-23 BP2023-0387 1200-0964-1-0250-

31 Wheelers Road

050709 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - ACCESSORY
BUILDING

Full $5,000.00

16. 19-0ct-23 BP2023-0388 1200-0956-0-0810-

146 West Valley Road

050515 RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

Total Estimated Cost of

Full $16,600.00

NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS REPORT: 16
NUMBER OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS PERIOD:

BUILDING INSPECT

/FulLPermits: $335,695.00

rmits:
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