

BI-WEEKLY REPORT

(Building Permits)

Date Range: 8-Oct-23 - 21-Oct-23

CITY OF CORNER BROOK

Building Inspection Office Development & Planning Division, City Hall 5 Park StCorner Brook, NL A2H 2Y8, (709)-637-1500

		1				Full / Partial /	
Date Isued	Property Owner	Permit #	Roll # & Location	Parcel ID	Description of Work	Compliance	Est. Value
1. 17-Oct-23	A	BP2023-0337	1200-0822-0-0760 - 76 Shamrock Crescent	049398	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$10,000.00
2. 12-Oct-23		BP2023-0341	1200-0928-0-0080 - 32 Walbournes Road	050160	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ALTERATION	Full	\$44,000.00
3. 18-Oct-23		BP2023-0348	1200-0690-1-0270 - 41 Petries Street	048327	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - SITEWORK	Full	\$1,500.00
4. 13-Oct-23		BP2023-0370	1200-0299-1-0660 - 127 East Valley Road	044995	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$10,595.00
5. 10-Oct-23		BP2023-0376	1200-0306-1-0050 - 9 Edinburgh St, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A 2H 4N6	045049	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - SITEWORK	Full	\$1,000.00
6. 11-Oct-23		BP2023-0377	1200-0766-1-0410 - 55 Raymond Heights	048947	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$8,000.00
7. 12-Oct-23		BP2023-0378	1200-0489-1-0210 - 37 Kawaja Drive	046862	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$15,000.00
8. 18-Oct-23		BP2023-0380	1200-0656-0-0200 - 34 Osmonds Ave, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A2H 1T5	048016	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$3,000.00
9. 12-Oct-23		BP2023-0381	1200-0102-0-0070 - 8 Broadway	043087	MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR E - ALTERATION	Full	\$8,000.00
10. 16-Oct-23		BP2023-0382	1200-0243-0-1230 - 318 Curling Street	044481	RESIDENTIAL - APARTMENT BUILDING - REPAIR	Full	\$3,000.00

	1	T.		ſ		Full / Partial /	1
Date Isued	Property Owner	Permit #	Roll # & Location	Parcel ID	Description of Work	Compliance	Est. Value
11. 13-Oct-23		BP2023-0383	1200-0102-1-0370 - 85 Broadway	043128	BUS AND PER SERVICES-HA IR SALON - ALTERATION	Full	\$2,000.00
12. 16-Oct-23		BP2023-0384	1200-0606-1-0400 - 19 Mt. Bernard Avenue	047575	INSTITUTIONAL - SPECIAL CARE INSTITUTION - ALTERATION	Full	\$5,000.00
13. 18-Oct-23		BP2023-0385	1200-0065-1-0010 - 1 Birch Avenue	042967	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - EXTENSION	Full	\$200,000.00
14. 19-Oct-23		BP2023-0386	1200-0328-1-0130 - 23 Fairview Avenue	045277	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$3,000.00
15. 19-Oct-23		BP2023-0387	1200-0964-1-0250 - 31 Wheelers Road	050709	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$5,000.00
16. 19-Oct-23		BP2023-0388	1200-0956-0-0810 - 146 West Valley Road	050515	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$16,600.00

NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS REPORT: <u>16</u>
NUMBER OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS PERIOD:

BUILDING INSPECTO

ermits: